Kreis Esslingen
Gemeinde Reichenbach / Fils
Gemarkung Reichenbach / Fils

Zeichnerischer Teil
zum Bauantrag
(§4 LBOVWVO)

2537 2538 297

Lageplan A

300

312/1

KS 291.00

Weinbergstrale 298

301.56
300.01

299.49

293.81

THbg.3m
WR |1 THts. 550 m

& DH 16 m Lange

DN 25° o

Kniestock 0.25 m
Grenzabstand 4 m
Gebaudeabstand 8 m

2382

; 10.000 m

HOHEN im NEUEN System

Maflstab 1:500

Unterirdische Leitungen
und Versorgungsanlagen
sind nicht dargestellt

2400

erghausen, den 20. 09. 2019
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